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William Wallace Hastings

Director Information

Title Mr
Name William Wallace Hastings
Postcode SE1 9SG

Date of birth
Total current 17
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HIFI TOPCO LIMITED

FIDELITY ENERGY LIMITED

ESLIP LIMITED

CAPITAL PAYROLL SERVICES

LIMITED

TOPSOURCE WORLDWIDE GROUP

LIMITED

TOPSOURCE WORLDWIDE MIDCO

LIMITED

TOPSOURCE WORLDWIDE TOPCO

LIMITED

TOPSOURCE WORLDWIDE HOLDCO

LIMITED

EPSILON BUSINESS SERVICES

LIMITED

EBS HOLDINGS LIMITED

BOOKSLOT LIMITED

PRACTICAL PAYROLL SOLUTIONS

LIMITED

PRACTICAL PAYROLL SOLUTIONS

LIMITED

TOPSOURCE WORLDWIDE (UK) LTD
TOPSOURCE WORLDWIDE (UK) LTD

31 ROLAND GARDENS LIMITED

IGATE EUROPE, INC.

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

N/A* - no information available

March 1968

Number
15726572

09258334

05560754

SC384724

12987655

12986306

12983420

12984963

02923652

11176664

02447301

04075438

04075438

04626779
04626779

02762283
FC022828

Number

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Other

Company Status
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Newly

906901308

906901308
32 London Bridge Street

London

American

App. Date Res. Date Position

07/06/2024

07/06/2024

30/06/2022

31/05/2022

11/12/2020

11/12/2020

11/12/2020

11/12/2020

04/04/2019

04/04/2019

03/10/2014

24/07/2008

24/07/2008

02/01/2003
02/01/2003

30/10/2002
23/11/2000

25/11/2020

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
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FRESH SOUL LIMITED
ROSKEAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
33-64 BEAUFORT MANSIONS
(FREEHOLD) LIMITED
MOBILEACTIVE LIMITED
REDBRIGADE LIMITED

REDBRIGADE UK LIMITED

REDBRIGADE HOLDINGS LIMITED

DIRECT RESOURCES SCOTLAND
LIMITED
REDBRIGADE EUROPE LIMITED

REDBRIGADE LIMITED
REDBRIGADE UK LIMITED
REDBRIGADE EUROPE LIMITED
REDBRIGADE HOLDINGS LIMITED
CGGH PROPERTIES LIMITED
CGGH PROPERTIES LIMITED

DIRECT RESOURCES SCOTLAND
LIMITED

WESTON WRIGHT SCHELL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

11577623
01741550
07664318

SC199179
03858463

03949913

03944369

SC159019

03949921

03858463

03949913

03949921

03944369

03722114

03722114

SC159019

03500177

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
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19/09/2018
31/05/2013
28/07/2011

22/11/2000
25/08/2000

25/08/2000
25/08/2000
25/08/2000
25/08/2000
12/05/2000
12/05/2000
12/05/2000
20/03/2000
26/02/1999
26/02/1999

09/01/1999

28/01/1998

906901308

Director
Director
18/09/2017 Director

Director
15/11/2002 Company
Secretary
15/11/2002 Company
Secretary
15/11/2002 Company
Secretary
18/11/2002 Company
Secretary
15/11/2002 Company
Secretary
15/11/2002 Director
15/11/2002 Director
15/11/2002 Director
15/11/2002 Director
Director
Company
Secretary
18/11/2002 Director

Director



